ALL CATEGORI ES

SUPER PREM UMVS
PREM UMS
LI GHTS
POPULAR M D- PRI CED
POPULAR PRI CED
MALT LI QUORS
ALES
NO ALCCHOLS
| MPORTS
MALT COOLERS
MALTERNATI VE/ FAB' S

TOTALS

BEVERAGE MARKETI NG CORPCRATI ON
OH O BEER MARKET CATEGCRI ES
DECEMBER, 2015

TOTAL BARRELS - -

-- CURRENT QUARTER - - -

-2014-
89, 216
274,995
962, 610
127,574
103, 721
46, 535
36, 687
3,192
122, 254
10, 171
33, 492

1, 810, 447

- 2015-
101, 377
279, 216
968, 855
121, 183
96, 843
48, 840
38, 485
2,679
128, 738
13, 529
34, 886

1, 834, 631

MARKET SHARE %
2015

_____ CHANGE -----
- AMOUNT- - % 2014
12, 161 13.6 4.9
4,221 1.5 15. 2

6, 245 . 6 53.2

6, 391- 5. 0- 7.0

6, 878- 6. 6- 5.7
2,305 5.0 2.6

1, 798 4.9 2.0
513- 16. 1- .2

6, 484 5.3 6.8

3, 358 33.0 . 6

1, 394 4.2 1.8
24,184 1.3 100. 0

5.
15.
52.

100.

6
5.
2
2
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BRAND

BUD LI GHT **(EST) **

M LLER LI TE

BUSCH LI GHT **(EST) **
BUDWEI SER ** ( EST) * *
NATURAL LI GHT **(EST)**
COORS LI GHT

BUSCH ** ( EST) **

M LWAUKEE' S BEST | CE

M CHELOB ULTRA **( EST)**
BUD | CE **(EST)**

YUENGLI NG LAGER

GREAT LAKES BRANDS ** ([EST) **
M LLER HI GH LI FE

KEYSTONE LI GHT

CORONA EXTRA

| CEHOUSE

PABST

BUD LI GHT PLATI NUM ** ( EST) **
NATURAL | CE **(EST) **

M LWAUKEE' S BEST LI GHT

M KE' S BRANDS **( EST) **
ROLLI NG ROCK ** ([EST) **
YUENGLI NG LAGER LI GHT
LABATT BLUE

BLUE MOON BELG AN WHI TE
HEI NEKEN ** ( EST) * *

BUD LI GHT LI NME **(EST)**
STELLA ARTOI S **(EST) **
NEW BELG UM BRANDS

OLDE ENGLI SH 800

S ADAMB TEAS

MODELO ESPECI AL

BUDWEI SER BLACK CROWN * ( EST) *
M LWAUKEE' S BEST

SM RNOFF ** ([ EST) **

STEEL RESERVE H GH GRAVI TY
COLT 45

GUI NNESS STOUT ** ( EST) **
LABATT | CE

NATTY DADDY **(EST) **

S ADAMB W NTER

BUDWEI SER SELECT ** ( EST) **
M LLER GENUI NE DRAFT

DOS EQUI S SPECI AL **(EST) **

BREVEER /

ANHEUSER- BUSCH
M LLERCOORS

ANHEUSER- BUSCH
ANHEUSER- BUSCH
ANHEUSER- BUSCH
M LLERCOORS

ANHEUSER- BUSCH
M LLERCOORS

ANHEUSER- BUSCH
ANHEUSER- BUSCH

I MPORTER

I NC.
I NC.
I NC.
I NC.
I NC.

I NC.
I NC.

YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
GREAT LAKES BREW NG
M LLERCOORS

M LLERCOORS

CROMWN | MPORTS

M LLERCOORS

PABST BREW NG COVPANY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS

MARK ANTHONY BRANDS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
LABATT USA

M LLERCOORS

HElI NEKEN USA
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
NEW BELA UM BREW NG
M LLERCOORS

BOSTON BEER COVPANY
CROMWN | MPORTS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS

DI AGEO- GUI NNESS USA
M LLERCOORS

PABST BREW NG COVPANY
DI AGEO- GUI NNESS USA
LABATT USA
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
BOSTON BEER COVPANY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS

HElI NEKEN USA

BEVERAGE MARKETI NG CORPORATI ON

OH O BEER BRAND RANKI NG
DECEMBER, 2015

2015
RANK

© 0O NOOUT DA~ WN P

A DDA BEADOWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNMNMNMNNNRPRRPERPEPEPERPRERRLER
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ALL BRANDS

-- TOTAL BARRELS --

--- CURRENT QUARTER ---

-2014-

359, 179
149, 325
124,871
114, 716
86, 603
79, 368
74,820
55,974
35,712
42,938
45, 207
29, 380
34, 106
27,967
20, 439
9, 595
18, 284
17,693
17,118
14, 996
14, 602
15, 680
18, 475
13, 843
10, 347
11, 220
10, 544
9, 684
11, 547
9,161
6,470
6, 905
11, 693
9,419
8, 398
8,677
8, 309
8,551
7,328
3,528
8, 663
7,934
6, 536
3, 805

TA- 1

-2015-

362, 216
153, 663
123,193
113, 537
84,923
82, 600
69, 200
52, 817
42,515
42,299
41, 842
30, 996
30,911
25,520
22,144
19, 528
19, 193
17,523
17,018
16, 320
16, 297
15, 996
15, 509
13,076
11, 922
11, 668
11, 239
10, 618
10, 579
9, 769
9, 280
9, 168
8,819
8,819
8,232
8,028
8,023
7,615
7,418
7,160
6, 962
6, 285
5, 949
5, 867

11.

16.

15.

o ® 00N

MARKET SHARE %

2014 2015
19. 19.
8. 8.
6. 6.
6. 6.
4. 4.
4. 4.
4. 3.
3. 2.
2. 2.
2. 2.
2. 2.
1. 1.
1. 1.
1. 1.
1. 1.
1.
1 1.
1. 1.
1.
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BRAND

BUD LI GHT **(EST) **

M LLER LI TE

BUSCH LI GHT **(EST) **
BUDWEI SER ** ( EST) * *
NATURAL LI GHT **(EST)**
COORS LI GHT

BUSCH ** ( EST) **

M LWAUKEE' S BEST | CE

BUD | CE **(EST)**

M CHELOB ULTRA **( EST)**
YUENGLI NG LAGER

M LLER HI GH LI FE

GREAT LAKES BRANDS ** ([EST) **
KEYSTONE LI GHT

CORONA EXTRA

| CEHOUSE

BUD LI GHT PLATI NUM ** ( EST) **
PABST

NATURAL | CE **(EST) **

M KE' S BRANDS **( EST) **

M LWAUKEE' S BEST LI GHT
ROLLI NG ROCK ** ([EST) **
YUENGLI NG LAGER LI GHT

BUD LI GHT LI NME **(EST)**
HEI NEKEN ** ( EST) * *

LABATT BLUE

OLDE ENGLI SH 800

S ADAMB TEAS

BUDWEI SER BLACK CROWN * ( EST) *
M LWAUKEE' S BEST

MODELO ESPECI AL

SM RNOFF ** ([ EST) **

STEEL RESERVE H GH GRAVI TY
COLT 45

LABATT | CE

NATTY DADDY **(EST) **
STELLA ARTOI'S **(EST) **
NEW BELG UM BRANDS

BLUE MOON BELG AN WHI TE

M LLER GENUI NE DRAFT
BUDWEI SER SELECT ** ( EST) **
| CEHOUSE EDGE

DOS EQUI S SPECI AL **(EST) **
OLD M LWAUKEE LI GHT

BREVEER / | MPORTER

ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
M LLERCOORS

GREAT LAKES BREW NG
M LLERCOORS

CROMWN | MPORTS

M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
PABST BREW NG COVPANY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
MARK ANTHONY BRANDS
M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
HElI NEKEN USA

LABATT USA

M LLERCOORS

BOSTON BEER COVPANY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS

CROMWN | MPORTS

DI AGEO- GUI NNESS USA
M LLERCOORS

PABST BREW NG COVPANY
LABATT USA
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
NEW BELA UM BREW NG
M LLERCOORS

M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS

HElI NEKEN USA

PABST BREW NG COVPANY

BEVERAGE MARKETI NG CORPORATI ON

OH O BEER BRAND RANKI NG
DECEMBER, 2015 --

-- ALL BRANDS --
24/ 12 OZ. CASE EQUI VALENTS - -

2015 --- CURRENT QUARTER ---
RANK -2014- -2015-
1 4,372,075 4, 360, 308
2 1,755,791 1, 806, 645
3 1,712,042 1, 689, 390
4 1, 486, 330 1,477,521
5 1,177,808 1, 153, 502
6 991, 123 1, 046, 236
7 1, 024, 182 947, 469
8 771, 344 727, 836
9 590, 740 582, 190
10 468, 814 560, 299
11 449, 181 423, 071
12 464, 196 418, 932
13 334, 016 351, 802
14 378, 437 345, 529
15 281, 700 304, 330
16 130, 582 268, 786
17 243, 824 241, 481
18 226, 381 239, 917
19 235,912 234,534
20 201, 250 224,585
21 206, 575 224,507
22 214, 602 219, 225
23 231, 210 195, 871
24 145, 183 154, 835
25 147, 552 153, 085
26 152, 323 144, 580
27 126, 251 134, 633
28 89, 185 127,907
29 161, 150 121, 547
30 129, 807 121, 537
31 89, 501 118, 142
32 115, 741 113, 449
33 119, 599 110, 651
34 114,574 110, 641
35 100, 996 102, 251
36 48, 640 98, 665
37 78,411 86, 981
38 90, 485 84,126
39 67, 343 81, 957
40 88, 798 81, 290
41 101, 556 80, 682
42 46, 012 79, 023
43 48, 933 75, 113
44 82, 358 75, 091

8A- 1

POoNOaN

1

©

o Ul © O’

105.

102.
10.

21.

20.

71.
53.

2014
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BRAND

BUD LI GHT **(EST) **

M LLER LI TE

YUENGLI NG LAGER

COORS LI GHT

BUDWEI SER ** ( EST) **

BLUE MOON BELG AN WHI TE
GREAT LAKES BRANDS ** ([EST) **
NEW BELG UM BRANDS

STELLA ARTOI S **(EST) **
GUI NNESS STOUT ** ( EST) **
LABATT BLUE

S ADAMB W NTER

BELL' S BEERS

M CHELOB ULTRA **( EST)**
PABST

LABATT BLUE LI GHT

YUENGLI NG LAGER LI GHT
NATURAL LI GHT **(EST)**
GOOSE | SL. BRANDS ** ( EST) **
S ADAMB LAGER

M CHELOB AMBER ** ( EST) **
SHOCK TOP ** ([EST) **

S ADAMB COLD SNAP

MODELO ESPECI AL

BUSCH LI GHT **(EST) **

HEI NEKEN ** ( EST) * *

KI LLI AN LAGER

M LLER HI GH LI FE

LEI NENKUGEL CRANBERRY SHANDY
DOS EQUI S AVBER ** ( EST) **
BASS ** ( EST) **

KEYSTONE LI GHT

BUSCH ** ( EST) **

BUDWEI SER SELECT ** ( EST) **
DOS EQUI S SPECI AL **(EST) **
LEI NENKUGEL SNOVDRI FT

M CHELOB LI GHT **( EST)**
GENESEE BEER

YUENGLI NG | PL

HARP LAGER ** ( EST) **

S ADAMB REBEL | PA

S ADAMB OCTOBERFEST

SI ERRA NEVADA PALE ALE

S ADAMB JOLLY TRAVELER

BREVEER / | MPORTER

ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS
YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS

GREAT LAKES BREW NG
NEW BELA UM BREW NG
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
DI AGEO- GUI NNESS USA
LABATT USA

BOSTON BEER COVPANY
BELL' S BREVERY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
PABST BREW NG COVPANY
LABATT USA
YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
BOSTON BEER COVPANY
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
BOSTON BEER COVPANY
CROMWN | MPORTS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
HElI NEKEN USA

M LLERCOORS

M LLERCOORS

M LLERCOORS

HElI NEKEN USA
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
HElI NEKEN USA

M LLERCOORS
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC
GENESEE BREW NG COVPANY
YUENGLI NG BREVEERY
DI AGEO- GUI NNESS USA
BOSTON BEER COVPANY
BOSTON BEER COVPANY
SI ERRA NEVADA BREW NG
BOSTON BEER COVPANY

BEVERAGE MARKETI NG CORPORATI ON

OH O BEER BRAND RANKI NG
DECEMBER, 2015

2015
RANK

© 0O NOOUT DA~ WN P
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-- ALL BRANDS
-- TOTAL DRAFT --

--- CURRENT QUARTER ---

-2014-

41, 906
21,910
12,611
7,445
6, 857
5,462
5, 144
4,984
3,995
5,027
2,790
2,452
1, 736
1, 692
1, 861
1,748
1, 698
1,132
972
1, 204
996
760
701
413
632
514
642
422
353
431
556
506
498
566
256
479
510
400

0

438
337
321
168
267

9A- 1

-2015-

45, 795
22,559
11, 142
6,677
6, 316
5,975
5, 467
4,476
4, 307
4,300
2,586
2,073
2,002
1, 856
1,788
1,594
1, 296
1, 216
1,126
1,115
918
714
624
599
597
560
516
512
499
478
468
447
445
431
418
397
382
376
361
330
321
308
257
244

186

126-
90
146
47
88-
59-
53-
135-
162
82-
128-
24-
361
108-
16-
13-
89
23-

2014

N
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BEVERAGE MARKETI NG CORPORATI ON
OHl O BREVEER/ | MPORTER ANALYSI S

DECEMBER, 2015 -- TOTAL BARRELS --
--- CURRENT QUARTER --- ----- CHANGE ----- BREWER SHARE %
BREVER/ | MPORTER - BRAND -2014- -2015- - AMOUNT- -% 2014 2015
AMERI CAN VI NTAGE BEVERACGE
CAYMAN JACK **(EST) ** 206 159 47- 22. 8- 86. 6 69. 4
TG FRIDAYS **(EST) ** 32 70 38 118. 8 13. 4 30.6
TOTALS 238 229 9- 3. 8- 100.0 100.0
ANDERSON VALLEY BREW NG CO.
H GAWAY 128 117 50 67- 57. 3- 45. 5 34.7
W NTER SCLSTI CE 25 35 10 40.0 9.7 24.3
HOP OITIN | PA 19 20 1 5.3 7.4 13.9
BRI NEY MELON GOSE 0 17 17 .0 .0 11.8
BARNEY FLATS 33 12 21- 63. 6- 12.8 8.3
BOONT 10 5 5- 50. 0- 3.9 3.5
BOURBON STOUT 19 5 14- 73.7- 7.4 3.5
BELKS ESB 1 0 1- 100. 0- .4 .0
BROTHER DAVI DS 6 0 6- 100. 0- 2.3 .0
HEELCH O HOPS 1 0 1- 100. 0- .4 .0
MENDO MELLOW 1 0 1- 100. 0- .4 .0
SPRI NG HORNI N 25 0 25- 100. 0- 9.7 .0
TOTALS 257 144 113- 44. 0- 100.0 100.0
ANHEUSER- BUSCH | NC.
BUD LI GHT **(EST)** 359, 179 362, 216 3, 037 . 8 36. 3 36.7
BUSCH LI GHT **(EST) ** 124, 871 123, 193 1, 678- 1. 3- 12. 6 12.5
BUDWEI SER ** ( EST) ** 114,716 113, 537 1, 179- 1. 0- 11. 6 11.5
NATURAL LI GHT **(EST)** 86, 603 84, 923 1, 680- 1.09- 8.8 8.6
BUSCH ** ( EST) ** 74, 820 69, 200 5, 620- 7.5- 7.6 7.0
M CHELOB ULTRA **(EST)** 35,712 42, 515 6, 803 19.0 3.6 4.3
BUD | CE **(EST) ** 42,938 42, 299 639- 1.5- 4.3 4.3
BUD LI GHT PLATI NUM ** ( EST) ** 17,693 17,523 170- 1. 0- 1.8 1.8
NATURAL | CE **(EST)** 17,118 17,018 100- . 6- 1.7 1.7
ROLLI NG ROCK **( EST) ** 15, 680 15, 996 316 2.0 1.6 1.6
BUD LI GHT LI ME **(EST)** 10, 544 11, 239 695 6.6 1.1 1.1
STELLA ARTO S **(EST) ** 9, 684 10, 618 934 9.6 1.0 1.1
BUDVWEI SER BLACK CROWN * ( EST) * 11, 693 8,819 2,874- 24. 6- 1.2 .9
NATTY DADDY **( EST) ** 3,528 7, 160 3,632 102.9 .4 .7
BUDVEI SER SELECT **( EST) ** 7,934 6, 285 1, 649- 20. 8- . 8 .6
M CHELOB LI GHT **(EST)** 6, 528 5, 537 991- 15. 2- L7 .6
SELECT 55 **(EST)** 5, 756 5,426 330- 5.7- .6 .5
BUD LT LIME-A RITA **(EST) ** 6, 783 5,213 1, 570- 23.1- L7 .5
KI NG COBRA **( EST) ** 5,824 5,134 690- 11. 8- .6 .5
GOCSE | SL. BRANDS **( EST) ** 3,745 4, 358 613 16. 4 .4 .4
TILT **(EST)** 3,374 2,974 400- 11. 9- .3 .3
SHOCK TOP ** (EST) ** 2,132 2,339 207 9.7 .2 .2
BUSCH SI G COPPER **( EST) ** 1,739 2,239 500 28.8 .2 .2
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